
SIDE ONE 

STATE CORPORATION Ca.llSSION OF KANSAS 

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION 

WEI.L COWL ET ION 00 RECOWLET I ON'P f.t' : 
ACO- \ WELL HI STOOY ,:. 1 -

, . 

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 

Operator: License I •••••••••••••••••w••~]5.1 •••••• 
Name ••••••• fillJ..y. .Oi-J..,.1oc: .................. . 
Address •••• ~.2J.S •••••••••.••••.•••••••••• 
•••••••••••• a'-lttMQ •• ~~AA. M 1i:., ••••••.• 
City/State/Zip•••••••••••••••••••••••••••~,;~-

Srmare Der1l Oil Co. Purchaser •••••••• -1e ••••••• r••••••••••••••••••••••• 

• • • • •• • thanUte ;i<ansas· ·66'ii6 • · · • • · • • • · 
Operator Contact Person • • WiJ.liilm .£ •• D~~iill. .. 

Phone •• :11~;-~.:J 7 •• Ei6JJ. •••••••• •. • ••• • • • • • • •. 

Contractor: License I ••• -•••• .:i-'1.J.~ .... T •• .,. ••••••••••• 

Name •••••••••• J~J .. OfMliM •.•.••••.••••••. 
Chanute,Kansas 66720 

API NO. 103-20, 416 
15- ••••••••••••••••••••••• ~·················· 

i 
I ·~ t Leavenworth 

Loun Y••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
I 
I 
I 

[xJ [ast 
rwJ SW SE 13 8 21 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • Sec ••••• Twp ••••• Rge •••••• D West 

I ••• .9.~Q •• ,. Ft North from Southeast Corner of Sect I on 

I .• ~;uo .... Ft West from Southeast Corner of Sect ion 

I (Note: Locate well In section plat below) 

I 
I Lease Name •••••••••• 'l:lle~ ••••••••••••• We I I , ••• f> •••• 
I 
I 

I Field Nalle ••••• ~pp.J.~.YAll~~.FPAl ••.••.•••••..•.• 
I 
I Producing Formation •••••• t-t;.~lDJ..l.tb.. ••••••••••••••••• 
I 
I Elevation: Ground •••••• ~:i.Q •••••••••• KB ••••• C: .... 

Section Plat 

r-...., ................ ...,... ...... 'T""T"",.....,....,,,.........,. ..... ~5290 
4950 

t----,~--+---+-~-+-..__+-----,~-+~-14620 
4290 

t-...-4~-+-~+--,t,....-+---+-~+-~3960 
3630 

r-,.. Wei lstte 68(,.:;; oglst ........................... •••••••• 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

,-, 

Phone••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••G••••••··· 

Designate Type of Colllpletlon 
@ New Wei I O Re-Entry O Workover 

Q9011 

~Gas 
ODry · 

oswo 
D tnJ 

D Other 

'\.·-..,. 0 Temp Abd 

0Delayed Comp. 

(Core, Water Supply etc.) 

If OWWO: old we! I info as fol lows: 

Operator •••••••••••5••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Well Name•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Comp. Date •••••••••••••••Old Total Depth ••••• 

WELL HISTOOY 
Or I I I Ing Method: 

~ Mud Rotar·y DA ir Rotary O Cable 

•••• 7.. lB.-.S~. 
Spud Date 

r ... 14A.O •••••• • 
Total Depth 

•oo7r2.3T~ooo 

Date Reached TD 

•••• l~O •••••• 
PBTO 

••••• 7r2.3a~. 
Completion Date 

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at.a1.ll.teet 

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? 0Yes QNo 

If yes, show depth set•••••••••••~••••••••teet 
It alternate 2 completion, cement circulated 

from.14'1.n. 'I'U •• feet depth to.s1.1r.f.a<;fioW/ •• l.5.);X cmt 

0000000000000000 
cx:,,nN~c.oMo,-....,---colL'INO'lc.oM 
NO, IDNCJl<DMcntDMo:n<DMcn<eM 
U')...,."(f'lllllf'Mt")MNNN~--

WATER SUPPLY INFORMATION 
I Disposition of Produced Water: D Disposal 

0 Repressur Ing I Docket, •••••••••••••••••••• 

':------------
! 
I 

Questions on this portion of the AC0-1 call: 

water Resources Board (9\3) 296-37\7 
I Source of Water: /J.I '/) 
I Division of Water Resources Permit# •••••••• ./..; •••• 

I 
IL_] Groundwater •••••••• Ft North from Southeast Corner 

I ( We I I) ••••••• Ft West from Southeast Corner of 

I Sec Twp Rge O East O West 

I '· I osurface Water •••••• ft North from Southeast Corner 

I ( Stream, pond etc) •••••• Ft West from Southeast Corner 

Sec Twp Rge D East O West I 
I 
IO Other 

,...----) 
( exp I a in) •••• -J.P.~ J ..................... . 

I (purchased from city, R.W.D. #) 

I INSTRUCTIONS: Th Is form sha 11 be eo111p I eted 
1200 Colorado Derby Bulldlng, Wichita, Kansas 

lwell. Rule 82-3-130 •nd 82-3-107 apply. 

In duplicate and filed with the Kansas Corporation Colllnlsslon, 
67202, within 90 days after completion or recompletlon of any 

I tn'tormatlon on side two of this form wit I be held confidential for a period of 12 months If requested 

lln writing and sublllltted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality In excess of 12 months. 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

lone copy of all wlrelina logs and drillers time log shall be attached with this form. Submit CP-4 form with! 
latl plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarlly obandoned wells. I 
--------------------------------------------1 

·equirements of the statutes, ruies and re~:,,li:ltions promulgated to regulate the oil and c:,a_s industry ha\le 



SIDE TW 

Billy OI1, Inc. 'Iheis 6 
Operator Name ··········································· lease Name••••••••••••••••••••••••••W•II , ....... . 

{]gEast 
Sec •••• ..1.J ••• Twp ••• 8S •••• Rge •••• iJ. •••• 0West County ••••••• Leiavell\fOr.tb ••••••••••••••••••••••• 

WELL LOG 

1 NSTRUCTHJNS1 Show ilnportant tops and base of fonatlons penetrat-4. Detal I al I cores. Report al I drl 11 st• 
tests 9lvln9 Interval tested, ti .. tool open end closed, flowlng end shut-In pressures, whether shut-In 
pressure reached static level, hyclrostatlc pressures, bott0111 hole t...,.,.eture, fluld recovery, and flow rates 
If gas to surface during tes't. Attach extra sheet If more space Is needed. Attach copy of log. 

············································································································ 
Drill Stem Tests Taken 0Yes 
Samples Sent to Geological Survey QYes 
Cores Taken OYes 

I 01 I 

I 
0No I 
0No I 
0No I 

I Name 

Fonaatlon Description 
0 Log D Sample 

Top Bottom 

~-·- ·- ----·-· I 
I "---+-------------------------' 

Gas Water Gas-011 Rat lo 
I I 

Gravity I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

!Estimated Production t I 
I 
I 

Per 24 Hours 

~ 

Disposition of gas: D Vented 
LJ Sold 

,') 

0 Used on Lease 

I 
Bbls t-eF I Bbls CFPB 

I '---------------' METHOD OF C(),f>LETION 

0 Open Hole ~ Pertorat ion 
5} Other (Specify) ./:[f.<;f;!:-

B Dually Completed 
Co11111 Ing I ed 

Production Interval 

.. .I..} .. R. !..:-: ... 

CASI NG RECORD Q New D Used 
Report all s'trlngs set-conductor, surface, Intermediate, produc'tlon, etc. 

Type and 
!Purpose of String Size Hole Size Casing 

Set Cin O.D.) 
Weight 
Lbs/Ft. 

Setting 
Depth 

Type of #Sacks Percent 

I Ori I led Cement Used Additives 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

L I I 
1 •••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••• , •••••••••• J •••••••••• 1 •••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••• 1 

1- •••••• :ETA<lv~iloip •• Q. l/.{ ••. 1 ••••• '\. k. •••••• 1 •••••••••••• 1 ••• J.).'-\Q •• 1 •• r?.r:\ ,. /1 •• J,.,1,~ •• 1 .. ~:~, • .9~J-;3R11:i-tf 
J ••••••• S~~,;:A •• l •• ~.:3/.L! ••• j ••••• 4'; •••••••• i ............ f ••• ~~ ••••• 1 ••• ~.i;t.-. ~ ••• J.Q •• 1 ••••••••••••••• J 

._ ___ I I I_ I I I 
I PERF~ATIO. RECORD I Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record I 
!Shots Per Foot! Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated! (Amount and Kind of Material Used>! Depth I 
I I I I 
, •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 1 

, ••• 2 •••••••••• 1 ••• J~~fJ;-).:i:JS •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 ••• fP.ClI~P..<?i}-•• ~{P.~ ••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 1 

1 •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• J 

1 •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• , 
._ ______________ ! I 
ITUBINGREtal> Size SetAt Packer at I liner Run 0Yes QNo I 
l, _______ -;--__________ .___ _____________ I 
!Date of First Production !Producing Method I 
I J-~ _ JS I 0Flowing(5;3Pumplng0Gas Litt00ther (explain) ••••••••••. 

I 

'-, 



.;1cnted 

/ i 

l 

12 
6 

17 
30 
39 
76 
30 
8 

81 
18 
29 
19 

1-. 25 
11 
38 
25 
11 
7 ,--

7 
12 
13 

100 
17 
38 

4 
17 

6 
11 
7 
5 

41 
? .. 
2 
1 
4 

11 
17 

6 
14 
27 
15 

1 
33 

1 
7 

20 
126 

13 
51 

1 
29 
31 
4 

\-t1 th 1() SdCKS cC'r:cn t. 

BILLY 0IL, IN;/ 
THEIS #o 

13-8-J\ -t::::. 
Lime 
Shale Black NWSw~ lime 
Shale & Redbed 
Shale 
Grey Sand & shale 
Shale 

~!:P 2 41'JI Sand 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale State Qeo!!oglcaQ SuAIIIH Lime 
Shale WICHITA BRANCH 
lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Limey Shale 
Lime 
ur.iey Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale Limey 
ShalP. 
Liney Shale 

, Sand 
Shale 
Sand 
Sandy Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lirr.e 
Shale 
Coal 
Shale l imey 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Sandy shale 
f.rey Sand & Lime 
Shale 
Coal 
Shale 
Coal '· Lime & Shale 
Shale Sandv li~ey 
St1c1 le Sandy 
S2nd 1 irnev 
Sand 
Coal 
Sand & Lime 
Shale 1 imr:y 
Coal 

I : )l,\J' ! t 1 L' '{ J / .1 { 

12 
18 
35 
65 

104 
130 
210 
218 
299 
317 
346 
365 
391) 
451 
439 
464 
1175 
4E2 
11')5 

5r)7 
52() 
6~') 
637 
7?5 
729 
746 
7S2 
763 
770 
775 
8lfi 
818 
820 
821 
825 
n36 
853 
359 
873 
900 
915 
916 
952 
953 
%0 
9[30 

11% 
1124 
1175 '.~t'.,i:· · 
l l 1ffTE 0:~:=·r,'. ~, 
1205 
1236 C::CDr, c ~;:-,,-:; 

vl_i 6 _; i....,,._,...J 

1240 {, 
I 
i 
·.·,·· 

. ' 

I 

I 



16 
10 
4 

25 
5 

20 
7 

18 
46 

2 
17 
30 

Shale Ill.Icky Sliqhtly 
Sand no show 
Shale Silty mucky 
Sand Silty no show 
Shale Dark 

THEIS #6 
Con't. 

1 imey 

Sand & Shale Slightly mucky 
Shale Dark 
Sand Shaley Good Show Good Odor free oil 
Shale Sandy 
L imey Shale 
Sand White no odor or show 

/5- ?-2/e_ 

1256 
1266 
127() 
1295 
1300 
1320 
1327 

on pi tl345 
1191 
1393 
1410 

Lime light brown to white no show Top of Miss. 1440 TD 

•. 
'· 

- ~- ~- - • ! ~ ~ ~; ~·< • I ,-

STA.:"C .~:ij·.:·,~.: ., . ··. ''1·_,.1'·•::·/~:c·.; 

._;:'_r, • ·: __ ;·: · .. . .:., - '.'...::: : 4 ...:!1. j '\J 

\:\f ,r.:1 :·c \:~ ·:~;;..l_l~ 

- ' 


